Dr. Tim Kimmel
Grace Based Families

Date

9/1/22
9/2/22

9/5/22
9/6/22
9/7/22
9/8/22
9/9/22

9/12/22
9/13/22
9/14/22
9/15/22
9/16/22

9/19/22
9/20/22
9/21/22
9/22/22
9/23/22

9/26/22
9/27/22
9/28/22
9/29/22
9/30/22

Mecdic¢

Day

Thu
Fri

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri

db

famil

matters.

MITNUTE

Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel & Karis Kimmel Murray

September 2022 Tracksheet

Title Time
Grace and Technology :60
Letting Others Help (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60
Too Afraid to Fail :60
How to Raise a Bully :60
Kid's Need Poise In Their Sexuality :60
The Early Hours :60
Love is Spelled TIME (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60
The Gift of ADD 1 :60
The Gift of ADD 2 :60
The Success lllusion 2 :60
The Gift of ADD 3 :60
Road Hats (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60
Parents - Walking Talking Goofballs :60
Prioritizing Earning Potential 2 :60
The Danger of Letting a Diagnose Affect Learning Styles in Children :60
It Aint Rocket Science :60
First Responder Parents (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60
An Elite Group :60
Purity is a Pursuit :60
Schooling Choice: The Importance of Design Dilemmas :60
Choose Your Master :60
Immunity to Risk (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

For radio clearance contact Rachel Koch at Media Solutions
Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: mediasolutions.inbox@gmail.com

These radio programs can also be downloaded at
www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM

ONs

Contact information for Family Matters Minute
PO Box 14382 Scottsdale, AZ 85267
Phone: 800.467.4596
Website: www.FamilyMatters.net &

www.GraceBasedFamilies.com



