





Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel & Karis Kimmel Murray

## September 2022 Tracksheet

Date	Day	Title	Time
9/1/22	Thu	Grace and Technology	:60
9/2/22	Fri	Letting Others Help (with Karis Kimmel Murray)	:60
9/5/22	Mon	Too Afraid to Fail	:60
9/6/22	Tues	How to Raise a Bully	:60
9/7/22	Wed	Kid's Need Poise In Their Sexuality	:60
9/8/22	Thu	The Early Hours	:60
9/9/22	Fri	Love is Spelled TIME (with Karis Kimmel Murray)	:60
9/12/22	Mon	The Gift of ADD 1	:60
9/13/22	Tues	The Gift of ADD 2	:60
9/14/22	Wed	The Success Illusion 2	:60
9/15/22	Thu	The Gift of ADD 3	:60
9/16/22	Fri	Road Hats (with Karis Kimmel Murray)	:60
9/19/22	Mon	Parents - Walking Talking Goofballs	:60
9/20/22	Tues	Prioritizing Earning Potential 2	:60
9/21/22	Wed	The Danger of Letting a Diagnose Affect Learning Styles in Children	:60
9/22/22	Thu	It Aint Rocket Science	:60
9/23/22	Fri	First Responder Parents (with Karis Kimmel Murray)	:60
9/26/22	Mon	An Elite Group	:60
9/27/22	Tues	Purity is a Pursuit	:60
9/28/22	Wed	Schooling Choice: The Importance of Design Dilemmas	:60
9/29/22	Thu	Choose Your Master	:60
9/30/22	Fri	Immunity to Risk (with Karis Kimmel Murray)	:60



For radio clearance contact Rachel Koch at Media Solutions Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: mediasolutions.inbox@gmail.com

Contact information for Family Matters Minute PO Box 14382 Scottsdale, AZ 85267 Phone: 800.467.4596 Website: www.FamilyMatters.net &

www.GraceBasedFamilies.com

These radio programs can also be downloaded at www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM